

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4967/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2008 in WAMP No.106/2008
in WA No.48/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

PARLAPALLI HANUMANTHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF ENDOWMENTS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 28/02/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.Sridhar Reddy, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petition on the notified date.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Radha R. Bhatia]
Court Master